Lots in Phases I
Grand List Value
Based on $252,053 cost for Phase I wastewater line extension, cost is after reduction of $147,947 NBRC grant and $100,000 CRRP Grant , based on payback schedule from Vermont Bond Bank
Year: 2025 2030 2035 2040 2045 2050 2054 Total Cost over 30 years
Location Phase# User Type Parcel ID# Grand List Value
Total Annual
Payment: 20,153$             18,162$  16,170$  14,178$  12,186$    10,194$  8,601$    441,108$
CS0092, e 1 CS0092, e 1,035.00$                  2,401$               2,164$    1,927$    1,689$    1,452$      1,215$    1,025$    52,561$
HU0231, d + e 1 HU0231, d 1,101.00$                  2,555$               2,302$    2,050$    1,797$    1,545$      1,292$    1,090$    55,913$
350 W. Main 1 WM0350 306.00$                     710$                  640$       570$       499$       429$         359$       303$       15,540$
434 W. Main 1 Single Family Home WM0434 2,944.00$                  6,831$               6,156$    5,481$    4,805$    4,130$      3,455$    2,915$    149,507$
Riverview Cemetery 1 WM0600 -$                            -$                       -$             -$             -$             -$               -$             -$             -$
Richmond Land Trust Hill 1 WM0650 26.00$                       60$                    54$         48$         42$         36$            31$         26$         1,320$
840 W. Main 1 Offices WM0840, b + c +d and WM0830, WI0035 3,274.00$                  7,596$               6,846$    6,095$    5,344$    4,593$      3,842$    3,242$    166,266$
Total Grand List Value 8,686.00$
Double Check should equla Zero -$                       -$             -$             -$             -$               -$             -$             -$
Tax Rate 2.3202$             2.0910$  1.8616$  1.6323$  1.4029$    1.1736$  0.9902$  50.7838$
Bond Payment at Five Year Intervals
Lots in Phases I and II
Grand List Value
Based on $652,053 cost for Phase I and II wastewater line extension, cost is after reduction of $147,947 NBRC grant and $200,000 CRRP Grant , based on payback schedule from Vermont Bond Bank
Year: 2025 2030 2035 2040 2045 2050 2054 Total Cost over 30 years
Location Phase# User Type Parcel ID# Grand List Value
Total Annual
Payment: 52,137$              46,984$  41,831$  36,678$  31,525$     26,373$  22,250$  1,141,140$
CS0092, e 1 CS0092, e 1,035.00$                    1,170$                1,054$     939$        823$        707$          592$        499$        25,606$
HU0231, d + e 1 HU0231, d 1,101.00$                    1,244$                1,121$     998$        875$        752$          630$        531$        27,238$
350 W. Main 1 WM0350 306.00$                       346$                   312$        278$        243$        209$          175$        148$        7,570$
434 W. Main 1 Single Family Home WM0434 2,944.00$                    3,328$                2,999$     2,670$     2,341$     2,012$       1,683$     1,420$     72,833$
Riverview Cemetery 1 WM0600 -$                              -$                         -$             -$             -$             -$                -$             -$             -$
Richmond Land Trust Hill 1 WM0650 26.00$                         29$                      26$          24$          21$          18$            15$          13$          643$
840 W. Main 1 Offices WM0840, b + c +d and WM0830, WI0035 3,274.00$                    3,701$                3,335$     2,969$     2,603$     2,238$       1,872$     1,579$     80,998$
GP0360, b 2 GP0360, b 900.00$                       1,017$                917$        816$        716$        615$          515$        434$        22,266$
NX0048 2 NX0048 -$                         -$             -$             -$             -$                -$             -$             -$
VB0365, b + e 2 VB0365, b 5,449.00$                    6,159$                5,550$     4,942$     4,333$     3,724$       3,116$     2,628$     134,806$
878 W. Main 2 Single Family Home WM0878 1,718.00$                    1,942$                1,750$     1,558$     1,366$     1,174$       982$        829$        42,503$
920 W. Main 2 Single Family Home / Home Business WM0920 3,603.00$                    4,073$                3,670$     3,268$     2,865$     2,462$       2,060$     1,738$     89,137$
932 W. Main 2 Single Family Home / Home Business WM0932 3,407.00$                    3,851$                3,470$     3,090$     2,709$     2,329$       1,948$     1,643$     84,288$
978 W. Main 2 Single Family Home WM0978, a + b 2,334.00$                    2,638$                2,377$     2,117$     1,856$     1,595$       1,334$     1,126$     57,742$
1010-1014 W. Main 2 Duplex WM1010 2,091.00$                    2,363$                2,130$     1,896$     1,663$     1,429$       1,196$     1,009$     51,731$
1008 - 1012 W. Main 2 Duplex WM1012 2,117.00$                    2,393$                2,156$     1,920$     1,683$     1,447$       1,210$     1,021$     52,374$
1070 W. Main 2 Office Building WM1070 3,403.00$                    3,846$                3,466$     3,086$     2,706$     2,326$       1,946$     1,642$     84,189$
1108 W. Main 2 Dog Day Care WM1108 2,929.00$                    3,311$                2,983$     2,656$     2,329$     2,002$       1,675$     1,413$     72,462$
1151 W. Main 2 Chiropractor WM1151 2,184.00$                    2,469$                2,225$     1,981$     1,737$     1,493$       1,249$     1,054$     54,031$
WM1324 2 WM1324 530.00$                       599$                   540$        481$        421$        362$          303$        256$        13,112$
1436 W. Main 2 Gas Station WM1436 6,775.00$                    7,658$                6,901$     6,144$     5,387$     4,630$       3,874$     3,268$     167,611$
Total Grand List Value 46,126.00$
Double Check should equla Zero -$                         -$             -$             -$             -$                -$             -$             -$
Tax Rate 1.1303$              1.0186$  0.9069$  0.7952$  0.6835$    0.5718$  0.4824$  24.7396$
Bond Payment at Five Year Intervals